Series 12CS & SS
Unibody Ball Valves
FEATURES
•	Investment C ast CF8M Stainless or WCB Carbon
Steel Bodies
•	2000 WOG - All Sizes
•	All Models are NACE Compliant
•	All Models are API 607 4th Edition Fire Safe

   Reduced
   Port
Numbering System ... How to Order
SEAL
MATERIAL
G = Graphite
HANDLE TYPE
LL = CS Latch Lock
SL = Stainless
    Latch Lock
LO = Locking
     Stainless Oval
ST = 304SS Tee
     Handle
SIZE
025 = 1/4”
038 = 3/8”
050 = 1/2”
075 = 3/4”
100 = 1”
125 = 1-1/4”
150 = 1-1/2”
200 = 2”
Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.